BUHA I10 BOKAAAM &

HNTI'PCTOE 125 MA
Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene, Valdo, Italy 900
Cava Brut Reserva, Roger Goulart, Spain 1200
BEAOE 150 MA
Vinho Verde, Casal Garcia, Portugal 900
Riesling, Von Erbach, Germany 1100
KPACHOE 150 MA
Garnacha, Lopez de Haro, Spain 900
Il Bruno dei Vespa Primitivo, Italy 1200
BUHA I10 BYTBIAKAM &
IITAMITAHCKOE 750 MA
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Brut Premier Cru 15500
Brimoncourt, Brut Regence 16500
Jeeper Blanc De Blancs Grand Reserve 16500
Paul Bara Rose Grand Cru, Bouzy 17000
Remy Massin Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature 19000
Louis Roederer Brut Rose 20000
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve Exclusive 20000
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 32000
Dom Perignon 60000
Cristal Louis Roedere 70000
HNTI'PCTOE 750 MA
Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene, Valdo, Italy 5400
Cava Brut Reserva, Roger Goulart, Spain 7200
Crémant de Limoux Antech Cuvee Emotion 7800

Brut Rose, France
Valdo Numero 10, Valdobbiadene Metodo Classico Brut 8500

¢

0 MA

o

~J

PO3E

Recital Rose, Gavory, France 4500
Alie Rose, Frescobaldi, Italy 6500



®PAHIIUS

Riesling Besthaim Shclossberg Grand Cru, Alsace
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace
Sancere La Moussiere, Alphonse Mellot, Loire

Chablis Premier Cru Les Fourneaux,
Domaine des Malandes, Bourgogne

Meursault, Domaine Thierry et Pascale Matrot,
Bourgogne

Puligny-Montrachet, Joseph Drouhin, Bourgogne

NTAANA

Roero Arneis Tibaldi, Piemonte

Lugana Le Quaiare, Bertani, Veneto

Sauvignon Blanc, Lis Neris, Friuli Venezia Giulia
Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera, LLa Scolca, Piemonte
Pinot Grigio Gris, Lis Neris, Friuli Venezia Giulia

Batar, Querciabella, Piemonte

JAPYTUE CTPAHDI

Chardonnay, Usadba Markoth, Russia

Riesling, Winzer von Erbach, Germany

Ballet Blanc, Galickii i Galickii, Russia
Sauvignon Blanc, Misty Cliff, New Zeland
Riesling Kalkmergel, Knipser, Germany
Chardonnay, Federalist Mendocino County, USA

8000
8500
12000
13000

23000

28000

6200
7000
7500
11000
11000
27000

5000
5500
6000
7500
8000
9000



®PAHIIUS

Chateau de Camarsac Selection Vieilles Vignes

Cotes du Rhone Villages Laudun, Chateau de Marjolet, Rhone

Chateau Vieux Robin, Haut-Medoc 8000

Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers, M. Chapoutier, Rhone

5500
6000
8000
8500

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Hautes Cotes De Nuits, Pierre Laurent Vigneron 9500

Chateau Teyssier, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Domaine de Vaiud, Lalande-de-Pomerol

Chinon Les Picasses, Domaine Olga Raffault, Loire
Chateau Lalande-Borie, St-Julien
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Maucoil, Rhone
Pommard Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Genot-Boulanger
Chateau d”Armailhac, Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac

Aloxe-Corton ler Cru Les Valozieres, Domaine Edmond
Cornu et Fils Estate

NTAANA

Pinot Nero Nina, Colterenzo, Alto Adige

Montessu, Agricola Punica, Sardinia

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva,Fattoria del Cerro, Toscana

Maggiorina, Le Piane, Piemonte

Pietradolce Rosso, Sicilia

Sassi Chiusi, Beringa, Toscana

Chianti Classico, Querciabella, Toscana

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Domini Veneti, Veneto
Barolo, Mauro Molino, Piemonte

Villa Donoratico, Argentiera, Toscana

Sasicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Toscana

JAPYT'UE CTPAHDI

Cosaque, Galickii i Galickii, Russia 5500

Austrian Cherry, Weingut PFAFFL 6000

Ultra Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina 7000

Shiraz Barossa Valley, Hentley Farm, Austria 9000

Vina Real Gran Reserva, Rioja 10500

Pinot Noir, Steinduckel GG, Philipp Kuhn, Germany 16500

12000
12000
12000
15000
16000
18000
23000
23000

6500
8000
10000
10000
10500
11000
12000
14000
14500
16500
60000

5500
6000
7000
9000
10500
16500



BN CKH

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

Chivas Reagal 12 Years Old
Chivas Reagal 18 Years Old
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 21 Years Old
Talisker malt 10 Years Old
Macallan 12 Years Old
Macallan 18 Years Old
Lagavulin 16 Years Old
Jameson

The Pogues

Jim Beam

Nikka Days

Kujira 5

Shinobu Blended Malt
Matsui Sakura Cask
Kamiki

Dead Rabbit

KOHBSK / BPEH/U

Torres 5 Years Old
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Bache Gabrielesen VS
Camus XO

POM

Plantation 3 Stars 650
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva 900
Zacapa 23 1500

Zacapa XO 1850

Bocatheva 800

800
1050
1300
1900

950
1150
2800

950
2200
3100
2300

800

750

700
1000
1200

950
1250
1300

800

850
1350
2600

800
2400

650
900
1500
1850
800



BO/ KA 50 MA

Chisti Rosi 750
Grey Goose 900
Onegin 600
Beluga Transatlantic 600
Beluga Gold Line 750
Eiko 800
JARNH 50 MA
Berkshire Dandelion 750
Hendrick's 1250
Bombey Sapphire 1000
Ginato Pinot Grigio 800
Ginarte Frida Kahlo 850
Matsui The Hakuto 1000
Ukiyo Blossom 1000
Monkey 47 2100
TEKHUAA / MECKAAD 50 MA
Cuerno de Toro 600
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado 800
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo 1100
Don Julio 1942 2000
ANKECTHUBDI / ATIEPUTHBDI 50 MA
Jagermeister 700
Fernet Branca 650
Branca Menta 650

Beluga Hanting 700






